
2018-2019 SAVANNAH-CHATHAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
  

Districts At-Large:  Ms. Jolene Byrne – jolene.byrne@sccpss.com   
  
District 1:  Mrs. Julie M. Wade – julie.wade@sccpss.com          
Ellis Montessori K-8 School            STEM Academy at Bartlett Middle School  
Heard Elementary School       Savannah Arts Academy High School 
Hesse K-8 School  
Isle of Hope K-8 School  
J. G. Smith Elementary School  
White Bluff Elementary School  
  
District 2:  Dr. Dionne L. Hoskins-Brown – dionne.hoskins@sccpss.com         
East Broad K-8 School        Hubert Middle School  
School of Humanities at Juliette Low Elementary   Myers Middle School  
Shuman Elementary School       Herschel V. Jenkins High School  
Andrea B. Williams Elementary School      Savannah Classical Academy   
  
District 3:  Mrs. Cornelia H. Hall – cornelia.hall@sccpss.com             
Esther F. Garrison School for the Arts K-8  Sol C. Johnson High School  
Gadsden Elementary School        Liberal Studies at Savannah High School 
Oglethorpe Charter School                                       Savannah Early College High School   
Susie King Taylor Community School    
                           
District 4:  Mr. Shawn Kachmar – shawn.kachmar@sccpss.com            
Howard Elementary School        Coastal Middle School  
Marshpoint Elementary School        Islands High School  
  Tybee Island Maritime Academy 
  
District 5:  Mrs. Irene G. Hines – irene.hines@sccpss.com              
Coastal Empire Montessori Charter     DeRenne Middle School  
Haven Elementary School         Alfred Ely Beach High School  
Hodge Elementary School        
Largo-Tibet Elementary School         
Pulaski Elementary School  
  
District 6:  Mr. Larry Lower – larry.lower@sccpss.com    
Georgetown K-8 School        Southwest Middle School  
Southwest Elementary School       Windsor Forest High School  
Windsor Forest Elementary School  

  
District 7:  Mr. Michael Johnson –  Michael.johnson2@sccpss.com 
Bloomingdale Elementary School        West Chatham Middle School  
Garden City Elementary School        New Hampstead High School  
Pooler Elementary School          
West Chatham Elementary School  
  
District 8:  Ms. Ruby D. Jones – ruby.jones@sccpss.com              
Brock Elementary School                             Mercer Middle School  
Butler Elementary School                     Robert W. Groves High School          
Coastal GA Comprehensive Academy                   Woodville-Tompkins Technical & Career High School    
Godley Station K-8 School  
Gould Elementary School 
Port Wentworth E.S. K-2  
Rice Creek 3-8 School       
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